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ADMISSIONS
• Academic Requirements (http://coursecatalog.bucknell.edu/archive/2021-2022/admissions/academicrequirements/)
• Advanced Standing for First-year & Transfer Students (http://coursecatalog.bucknell.edu/archive/2021-2022/admissions/

advancedstandingforfirstyearandtransferstudents/)
• Applying for Admission (http://coursecatalog.bucknell.edu/archive/2021-2022/admissions/applyingforadmission/)
• Decision Plans (http://coursecatalog.bucknell.edu/archive/2021-2022/admissions/decisionplans/)
• Entrance Deferral (http://coursecatalog.bucknell.edu/archive/2021-2022/admissions/entrancedeferral/)
• Health Insurance Requirement (http://coursecatalog.bucknell.edu/archive/2021-2022/admissions/healthinsurancerequirement/)
• Integrity of Application Process (http://coursecatalog.bucknell.edu/archive/2021-2022/admissions/integrityofapplicationprocess/)
• Medical Requirements (http://coursecatalog.bucknell.edu/archive/2021-2022/admissions/medicalrequirements/)
• Qualifications for Admission (http://coursecatalog.bucknell.edu/archive/2021-2022/admissions/qualificationsforadmission/)
• Readmission (http://coursecatalog.bucknell.edu/archive/2021-2022/admissions/readmission/)
• Standardized Tests (http://coursecatalog.bucknell.edu/archive/2021-2022/admissions/standardizedtests/)
• Visiting Bucknell (http://coursecatalog.bucknell.edu/archive/2021-2022/admissions/visitingbucknell/)
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